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Part No. Description
Drive Gear Washer
Rotor Nut
Multi-Purpose Screw
Worm Shaft Retainer Screw
Ball Bearing
Handle Lock Washer 
Anti-Reverse Cam Spring
Ball Bearing
Spacer
Drag Washer
Handle Screw Lock
Clutch Cover Screw
Anti-Reverse Lever Screw
Spool Washer
Spool Support
Bushing
Rear Protector Screw
Lever Spring Guide (B)
Lever Spring Guide (A)
Oscillating Pawl Cover Screw
Slider Retainer Screw
Worm Shaft
Handle Lock Washer 
Handle Lock Screw 
Ball Bearing
Line Roller
Roller Clutch Assembly
Friction Ring

(140910)

Part No. Description
Oscillating Slider Bushing
Oscillating Pawl Cover
Oscillating Pawl
Line Roller Bushing
Line Roller Spacer
Bail Spring
Roller Clutch Screw
Adjusting Washer
Anti-Reverse Cam
Worm Bushing (front)
Idle Gear
Worm Bushing (rear)
Drive Gear
Oscillating Slider
Worm Shaft Retainer
Oscillating Guide
Side Cover Screw (short)
Side Cover Screw (long)
Pinion Gear
Drag Knob
Nut Lock Screw
Main Shaft
Line Roller Washer
Bail Spring Guide (A)
Bail Spring Guide (B)
Click Pin
Click Spring
Bail Arm

Part No. Description
Line Roller Screw
Bail Arm Screw
Bail Arm Screw Washer
Bail Trip Lever Washer
Bail Hold Support Spacer
Bail Hold Support Screw
Lever Spring
Rotor Guard Screw
Side Cover Flange
Rear Protector
Handle Screw Cap
Anti-Reverse Lever
Handle Assembly
Bail Spring Cover
Bail Trip Lever
Bail Assembly
Bail Hold Support Guard
Rotor Guard
Spool Ring Collar Screw
Spool Ring Collar
Key Washer
Eared Washer
Spool Assembly
Rotor
Side Cover
Body

RD0041
RD0071
RD0345
RD0647
RD0930
RD1008
RD1520
RD2254
RD2298
RD2383
RD2852
RD2934
RD3366
RD3455
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RD4254
RD4652
RD4654
RD4675
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RD7494
RD7495
RD7496
RD7497
RD7499
RD7966
RD7967
RD7968
RD7969
RD7970
RD7971
RD7972
RD7973


